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LIST OF MEMBERS OF THE INDUCTION PROGRAM CELL

Name Designati
gnation Designation in i
— Committ
Principal (Additional Charge) — 7
Mrs. Kavita Shiktode | Premlila Vithaldas Polytechnic, _ |
SND.T Women’s University, Mumbai-400049 Charperson ‘
Email Id.: kavita.shiktode@pvp.sndt.ac.in :
. Lecturer Physics, Premlila Vithaldas Polytechnic |
Mrs. Madhuri Khachane SND.T Women’s University Mumbai- 400049 Secretary
Email Id.: madhuriv09@gmail.com |
Lecturer Maths, Premlila Vithaldas Polytechnic, 1
3 Mrs. Ansamma Anthony SNDT Women’s University Mumbai-400049 Member !
Email Id.: ansamma.anthony@pvp.sndt.ac.in J
. ' H.O.D. Electronics, Premlila Vithaldas Polytechnic,
4, Mr. Dinesh Girap SNDT Women’s University Mumbai-400049 Member

Email Id.: dinesh.girap@pvp.sndt.ac.in
‘ H.O.D. Pharmacy, Premlila Vithaldas Polytechnic,
5 Mrs. Arati Alshi SNDT Women’s University Mumbai-400049 Member
Email 1d.; arati.alshi@pvp.sndt.ac.in
H.O.D. Food Technology, Premlila Vithaldas
6. Mrs. Anagha Saphre ‘l:g(l))(r)t:;hmc, SNDT Women’s University Mumbai- MitiBer
Email I%_gﬁlﬁaprg@pyg@itac.in
H.O.D. Interior Design, Premlila Vithaldas
: Polytechnic, SNDT Women'’s University Mumbai-
7. Mrs. Meghana Phadke 4 80}349 Member
Email Id.: M.g@i&e@pﬂéndt.ac.m
) H.0.D. Administrative Service, Premlila Vithaldas
Polytechnic, SNDT Women’s University Mumbai- Member

8. Mrs. Shirley Thomson 400049
Email Id.. shirley.thomson@omxdt.ac.in J
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